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State of Nevada

Department of Corrections
Credit History by Sentence
MAX Term

Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221481 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earmed Expiration Date: 10/02/2030
Sentence Dt Retro Dt E MAX Term | Days Owed : Status
08/14/2019 | 02/24/12015 K 20y Om 0d 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A

To Date Adjust Code %Ad}ust Days Commoni
Remaining
02/24/2015  02/28/2015 FLAT 5 No Comment 7300
02/24/2015 ~ 02/28/2015 STAT 4 No Comment 7296
02/24/2015  02/28/2015 WORK 0 No Comment 7296
03/01/2015  03/31/2015 FLAT 31 No Comment 7265
03/01/2015  03/31/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 7245
03/01/2015  03/31/2015 WORK 0 No Comment 7245
04/01/2015  04/30/2015 FLAT 30 No Comment 7215
04/01/2015  04/30/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 7195
04/01/2015  04/30/2015 WORK a No Comment 7195
05/01/2015  05/31/2015 FLAT 31 No Comment 7164
05/01/2015  05/31/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 7144
05/01/2015  05/31/2015 WORK a No Comment 7144
06/01/2015  06/30/2015 FLAT 30 No Comment 7114
06/01/2015  06/30/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 7094
06/01/2015  06/30/2015 WORK 0 No Comment 7094
07/01/2015  07/31/2015 FLAT 31 No Comment 7063
07/01/2015  07/31/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 7043
07/01/2015  07/31/2015 WORK 0 No Comment 7043
08/01/2015  08/31/2015 FLAT 31 No Comment 7012
08/01/2015  08/31/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 6992
08/01/2015  08/31/2015 WORK g No Comment 6992
09/01/2015  09/30/2015 FLAT 30 No Comment 6962
09/01/2015  09/30/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 8942
09/01/2015  09/30/2015 WORK 4] No Comment 6942
10/01/2015  10/31/2015 FLAT 31 No Comment 8911
10/01/2015  10/31/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 6891
10/01/2015  10/31/2015 WORK 0 No Comment 6891
11/01/2015  11/30/2015 FLAT 30 No Comment 6861
11/012015  11/30/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 6841
11/01/2016  11/30/2015 WORK 0 No Comment 8841
12/01/2015  12/31/2015 FLAT 31 No Comment 6810
12/01/2015 - 12/31/2015 STAT 20 No Comment 6790
12/01/2015 127312015 WORK 0 No Comment 8790
01/01/2016  01/31/2016 FLAT 31 No Comment 6759
01/01/2018  01/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6739
01/01/2018  01/31/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6739
02/01/2016  02/29/2016 FLAT 29 No Comment 8710

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.

OSM Report Nams: CreditHistBySentRpt Page 1 of 10 Run Date: Mon Jun 21 10:08:62 PDT 2021
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om Od 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code EAd}ust Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

02/01/2016  02/29/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6690
02/01/2016  02/29/2018 WORK a No Comment 6690
03/01/2016  03/31/2016 FLAT 31 No Comment 6659
03/01/2016  03/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6639
03/01/2016  03/31/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6639
04/01/2016  04/30/2018 FLAT 30 No Comment 6609
04/01/2016  04/30/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6589
04/01/2016  04/30/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6589
05/01/2018  05/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 6558
05/01/2016  05/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6538
05/01/2016  05/31/2016 WORK ¢ No Comment 6538
06/01/2016  06/30/2016 FLAT 30 No Comment 6508
08/01/2016  06/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 6488
06/01/2016  06/30/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6488
07/01/2016  Q7/31/2016 FLAT 31 No Comment 6457
07/01/2016  07/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6437
07/01/2016  07/31/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6437
08/01/2016  08/31/2016 FLAT 31 No Comment 6406
08/01/2016  08/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6386
08/01/2016  08/31/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6386
09/01/2016  09/30/2016 FLAT 30 No Comment 8356
09/01/2016  09/30/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6336
09/01/2018  09/30/2016 WORK a No Comment 8336
10/01/2016  10/31/2016 FLAT 31 No Comment 6305
10/01/2016  10/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6285
10/01/2016  10/31/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6285
11/01/2016  11/30/2016 FLAT 30 No Comment 6255
11/01/2016  11/30/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6235
11/01/2016  11/30/2016 WORK 0 No Comment 6235
12/01/2016  12/31/2016 FLAT 31 No Comment 6204
12/01/2016  12/31/2016 STAT 20 No Comment 6184
1200172016 12/31/2016 WORK [¢] No Comment 6184
01/01/2017  01/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 6153
01/01/2017  01/31/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 6133
01/01/2017  01/31/2017 WORK ] No Comment 6133
02/01/2017  02/28/2017 FLAT 28 No Comment 6105
02/01/2017  02/28/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 6085
02/01/2017  02/28/2017 WORK a No Commient 6085
03/01/2017  03/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 8054
03/01/2017  03/31/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 6034
03/01/2017  03/31/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 6034
04/01/2017  04/30/2017 FLAT 30 No Comment 6004
04/01/2017  04/30/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5984

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om Od 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code EAd}ust Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining
04/01/2017  04/30/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 5984
05/01/2017  05/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 5953
05/01/2017  05/31/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5933
05/01/2017  05/31/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 5933
06/01/2017  06/30/2017 FLAT 30 No Comment 5803
08/01/2017  06/30/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5883
08/01/2017  0B/30/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 5883
07/01/2017  Q7/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 5852
07/01/2017  07/31/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5832
07/01/2017  O7/31/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 5832
08/01/2017  08/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 5801
08/01/2017  08/31/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5781
08/01/2017  08/31/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 5781
09/01/2017  09/30/2017 FLAT 30 No Comment 5751
09/01/2017  09/30/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5731
09/01/2017  09/30/2017 WORK a No Comment 5731
10/01/2017  10/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 5700
10/012017 10312017 STAT 20 No Comment 5680
10/01/2017  10/31/2017 WORK 0 No Comment 5680
11/012017  11/30/2017 FLAT 30 No Comment 5650
11012017 11/30/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5630
1101/2017  11/30/2017 WORK a No Comment 5630
12/012017  12/31/2017 FLAT 31 No Comment 5599
12/01/2017  12/3172017 STAT 20 No Comment 5579
120012017 121312017 WORK [¢] No Comment 5579
01/01/2018  01/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 5548
01/01/2018  01/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5528
01/01/2018  01/31/2018 WORK 4] No Comment 5528
02/01/2018  02/28/2018 FLAT 28 No Comment 5500
02/01/2018 = 02/28/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5480
02/01/2018  02/28/2018 WORK 4] No Comment 5480
03/01/2018  03/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 5449
03/01/2018  03/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5429
03/01/2018  03/31/2018 WORK 0 No Comment 5429
04/01/2018  04/30/2018 FLAT 30 No Comment 5399
04/01/2018  04/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5379
04/01/2018  04/30/2018 WORK 0 No Comment 5379
05/01/2018  05/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 5348
05/01/2018  05/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5328
05/01/2018  05/31/2018 WORK 0 No Comment 5328
06/01/2018  06/30/2018 FLAT 30 No Comment 5298
06/01/2018  08/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5278
06/01/2018  06/30/2018 WORK 0 No Comment 5278

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om Od 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code EAd}ust Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

07/01/2018  07/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 5247
07/01/2018  07/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5227
07/01/2018  07/31/2018 WORK Y No Comment 5227
08/01/2018 08/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 5196
08/01/2018  08/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5178
08/01/2018  08/31/2018 WORK 0 No Comment 5176
09/01/2018  09/30/2018 FLAT 30 No Comment 5146
08/01/2018  09/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5126
09/01/2018  09/30/2018 WORK a No Comment 5126
10/01/2018  10/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 5095
10/01/2018  10/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5075
10/01/2018  10/31/2018 WORK a No Comment 5075
11/01/2018  11/30/2018 FLAT 30 No Comment 5045
11/01/2018  11/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 5025
11/01/2018  11/30/2018 WORK 0 No Comment 5025
12/01/2018  12/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 4994
12/01/2018  12/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 4974
12/012018  12/31/2018 WORK [¢] No Comment 4974
01/01/2019  01/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 4943
01/01/2019  01/31/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4923
01/01/2019  01/31/2019 WORK a No Comment 4923
02/01/2019  02/28/2019 FLAT 28 No Comment 4895
02/01/2019  02/28/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4875
02/01/2019  02/28/2019 WORK 0 No Comment 4875
03/01/2019  03/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 4844
03/01/2019  03/31/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4824
03/01/2019  03/31/2019 WORK 0 No Comment 4824
04/01/2019  04/30/2019 FLAT 30 No Comment 4794
04/01/2019  04/30/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4774
04/01/2019  04/30/20189 WORK 0 No Comment 4774
05/01/2019  05/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 4743
05/01/2019  05/31/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4723
05/01/2019  05/31/2019 WORK 0 No Comment 4723
06/01/2019  06/30/2019 FLAT 30 No Comment 4693
06/01/2019  06/30/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4873
06/01/2019  06/30/2019 WORK 0 No Comment 4673
07/01/2019  07/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 4642
07/01/2019  07/31/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4622
07/01/2019  07/31/2019 WORK 0 No Comment 4622
08/01/2019  08/13/2019 FLAT 13 No Comment 4609
08/01/2018  08/13/2019 STAT 9 No Comment 4600
08/01/2019  08/31/2019 WORK a Reduction for not working 4800
08/14/2019  08/31/2019 FLAT 18 No Comment 4582

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om 0d 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code EAd}ust Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

08/14/2019  08/31/2019 STAT 11 No Comment 4571
09/01/201¢  09/30/2019 FLAT 30 No Comment 4541
09/01/2019  09/30/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4521
09/01/2019  09/30/2019 WORK 0 Redugtion for not working 4521
10/01/2019  10/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 4490
10/01/2019  10/31/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4470
10/01/2019  10/31/2019 WORK 0] Reduction for not working 4470
110172019 11/30/2019 FLAT 30 No Comment 4440
11/01/2019  11/30/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4420
11/01/2019  11/30/2019 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 4420
12/012019  12/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 4389
12/01/2019  12/31/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 4369
12/01/2019  12/31/2019 WORK 4] Reduction for not working 4369
01/01/2020  01/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 4338
01/01/2020  01/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 4318
01/01/2020  01/31/2020 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 4318
02/01/2020  02/28/2020 FLAT 28 No Comment 4289
02/01/2020  02/29/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 4269
02/01/2020  02/29/2020 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 4269
03/01/2020  03/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 4238
03/01/2020  03/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 4218
03/01/2020  03/31/2020 WORK 8 No Comment 4212
04/01/2020  04/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment 4182
04/01/2020  04/30/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 4162
04/01/2020  04/30/2020 WORK 10 Reduction for not working 4152
05/01/2020  05/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 4121
05/01/2020  05/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 4101
05/01/2020  05/31/2020 WORK 10 No Comment 4091
06/01/2020  06/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment 4061
06/01/2020  06/30/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 4041
06/01/2020  06/30/2020 WORK 10 No Comment 4031
07/01/2020  07/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 4000
07/01/2020  07/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 3980
07/01/2020  07/31/2020 WOCRK 10 No Comment 3970
08/01/2020  08/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 3939
08/01/2020  08/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 3919
08/01/2020  08/31/2020 WORK 4] Reduction for not working 3919
09/01/2020  09/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Commient 3889
09/01/2020  09/30/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 3869
09/01/2020  09/30/2020 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 3869
10/01/2020  10/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 3838
10/01/2020 10/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 3818
10/01/2020  10/31/2020 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 3818

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om 0d 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 A A
Tm Date Adjust Code gAd}usi Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

11/01/2020  11/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment 3788
11/01/2020  11/30/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 3768
11/01/2020 11/30/2020 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 3768
12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 3737
12/01/2020  12/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 3717
12/01/2020  12/31/2020 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 3717
01/01/2021  01/312021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3686
01/01/2021  01/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3666
01/01/2021  01/31/2021 WORK a Reduction for not working 3666
02/01/2021  02/28/2021 FLAT 28 No Comment 3638
02/01/2021  02/28/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3618
02/01/2021  02/28/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3608
03/01/2021  03/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3577
03/01/2021  03/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3657
03/01/2021  03/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3547
03/10/2021 = 05/14/2021 MR CP_AM 15 Anger Management for Substance Abuse and Mental 3532
04/01/2021  04/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment 3502
04/01/2021  04/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3482
04/01/2021  04/30/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3472
05/01/2021  05/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3441
05/01/2021  05/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3421
05/01/2021  05/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3411
08/01/2021  06/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment 3381
06/01/2021  06/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3361
06/01/2021  06/30/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3351
07/01/2021  Q7/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3320
07/01/2021  07/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3300
07/01/2021  07/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3290
08/01/2021  08/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3259
08/01/2021  08/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3238
08/01/2021  08/31/2021 WOCRK 10 No Comment 3229
09/01/2021  09/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment 3199
09/01/2021  09/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3179
08/01/2021  09/30/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3168
10/01/2021  10/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3138
10/01/2021  10/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3118
10/01/2021  10/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3108
11/01/2021  11/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment 3078
11/01/2021  11/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 3068
11/01/2021  11/30/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 3048
12/01/2021  12/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 3017
12/01/2021 1213112021 STAT 20 No Comment 2997
12/01/2021  12/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment 2987

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om 0d 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code gAd}usi Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

01/01/2022  01/31/2022 FLAT 31 No Cormment 2956
01/01/2022  01/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2936
01/01/2022  01/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2926
02/01/2022  02/28/2022 FLAT 28 No Comment 2898
02/01/2022  02/28/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2878
02/01/2022  02/28/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2868
03/01/2022  03/31/2022 FLAT 31 No Comment 2837
03/01/2022  03/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2817
03/01/2022  03/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2807
04/01/2022  04/30/2022 FLAT 30 No Comment 2777
04/01/2022  04730/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2757
04/01/2022  04/30/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2747
05/01/2022  05/31/2022 FLAT 31 No Comment 2716
05/01/2022  05/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2696
05/01/2022  05/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 26886
06/01/2022  06/30/2022 FLAT 30 No Comment 2656
06/01/2022  086/30/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2636
06/01/2022  08/30/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2626
07/01/2022  07731/2022 FLAT 31 No Comment 2595
07/01/2022  07/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2575
07/01/2022  07/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2565
08/01/2022  0B8/31/2022 FLAT 31 No Comment 2534
08/01/2022  08/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2514
08/01/2022  08/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2504
09/01/2022  09/30/2022 FLAT 30 No Comment 2474
09/01/2022  09/30/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2454
08/01/2022  09/30/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2444
10/01/2022 1073172022 FLAT 31 No Comment 2413
10/01/2022  10/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2393
10/01/2022  10/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2383
11/01/2022  11/30/2022 FLAT 30 No Comment 2353
11/01/2022  11/30/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2333
1MI01/2022 11/30/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2323
12/01/2022  12/31/2022 FLAT 31 No Comment 2292
1200172022 12/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 2272
121012022  12/31/2022 WORK 10 No Comment 2262
01/01/2023  01/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 2231
01/01/2023  01/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 2211
01/01/2023  01/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 2201
02/01/2023  02/28/2023 FLAT 28 No Comment 2173
02/01/2023  02/28/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 2153
02/01/2023  02/28/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 2143
03/01/2023  03/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 2112

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om 0d 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code gAd}usi Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

03/01/2023  03/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 2092
03/01/2023  03/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 2082
04/01/2023  04/30/2023 FLATY 30 No Comment 2062
04/01/2023  04/30/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 2032
04/01/2023  04/30/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 2022
05/01/2023  05/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 1991
05/01/2023  05/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1971
05/01/2023  05/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1961
06/01/2023  06/30/2023 FLAT 30 No Comment 1931
06/01/2023  06/30/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1911
06/01/2023  08/30/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1901
07/01/2023  07/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 1870
07/01/2023  07/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1850
07/01/2023  07/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1840
08/01/2023  08/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 1809
08/01/2023  08/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1789
08/01/2023  08/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1778
09/01/2023  09/30/2023 FLAT 30 No Comment 1749
09/01/2023  09/30/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1729
09/01/2023  09/30/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1719
10/01/2023  10/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 1688
10/01/2023  10/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1668
10/01/2023  10/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1658
11/01/2023  11/30/2023 FLAT 30 No Comment 1628
1140172023 11/30/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1608
11/01/2023  11/30/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1598
12/01/2023  12/31/2023 FLAT 31 No Comment 1567
12/01/2023  12/31/2023 STAT 20 No Comment 1547
12/01/2023  12/31/2023 WORK 10 No Comment 1537
01/01/2024  01/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 1506
01/01/2024  01/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1486
01/01/2024  01/31/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1476
02/01/2024  02/29/2024 FLAT 29 No Comment 1447
02/01/2024  02/29/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1427
02/01/2024  02/29/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1417
03/01/2024  03/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 1386
03/01/2024  03/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1366
03/01/2024  03/31/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1356
04/01/2024  04/30/2024 FLAT 30 No Comment 1326
04/01/2024  04/30/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1306
04/01/2024  04/30/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1296
05/01/2024  05/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 1265
05/01/2024  05/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1245

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.

OSM Report Nams: CreditHistBySentRpt Page 8 of 10 Run Date: Mon Jun 21 10:08:62 PDT 2021
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om Od 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 A A
Tm Date Adjust Code gAd}usi Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining

05/01/2024  05/31/2024 WORK 10 No Cormment 1235
08/01/2024  06/30/2024 FLAT 30 No Comment 1205
06/01/2024  06/30/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1185
06/01/2024  0B/30/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1175
07/01/2024  07/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 1144
07/01/2024  07/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1124
07/01/2024  07/31/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1114
08/01/2024  0B/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 1083
08/01/2024  08/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1063
08/01/2024  08/31/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 1053
09/01/2024  09/30/2024 FLAT 30 No Comment 1023
09/01/2024  09/30/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 1003
08/01/2024  09/30/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 993
10/01/2024  10/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 962
10/01/2024  10/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 842
10/01/2024  10/31/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 932
11/01/2024  11/30/2024 FLAT 30 No Comment 902
110172024  11/30/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 882
11/01/2024  11/30/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 872
12/01/2024  12/31/2024 FLAT 31 No Comment 841
12/01/2024  12/31/2024 STAT 20 No Comment 821
12/01/2024  12/31/2024 WORK 10 No Comment 811
01/01/2025  01/31/2025 FLAT 31 No Comment 780
01/01/2025  01/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 760
01/01/2025  01/31/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 750
02/01/2025  02/28/2025 FLAT 28 No Comment 722
02/01/2026 ~ 02/28/2G25 STAT 20 No Comment 702
02/01/2025  02/28/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 692
03/01/2025  03/31/2025 FLAT 31 No Comment 661
03/01/2025  03/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 641
03/01/2025  03/31/20258 WOCRK 10 No Comment 631
04/01/2025  04/30/2025 FLAT 30 No Comment 601
04/01/2025  04/30/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 581
04/01/2025  04/30/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 571
05/01/2025  05/31/2025 FLAT 31 No Comment 540
05/01/2025  05/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 520
05/01/2025  05/31/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 510
06/01/2025  08/30/2025 FLAT 30 No Comment 480
06/01/2025  0B/30/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 480
08/01/2025  06/30/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 450
07/01/2025  07/31/2025 FLAT 31 No Comment 419
Q7/01/2025  07/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 399
07/01/2025  07/31/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 389

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.

OSM Report Nams: CreditHistBySentRpt Page 9 of 10 Run Date: Mon Jun 21 10:08:62 PDT 2021
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Offender: WEISS, JUSTIN - 0001221491 Sentence: 3 Count: 1
Current Earned Expiration Date: 10/02/2030

Sentence Di RetroDt | MAX Term | Days Dwed l PED | Slatus
AG_191280_3 08/14/2019 1632 02/24/2015 20y Om 0d 7305 02/23/2023 02/13/2026 | A
Tm Date Adjust Code EAd}ust Days Cobia Day{sb
Remaining
08/01/2025  08/31/2025 No Comment 358
08/01/2025  08/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 338
08/01/2025  08/31/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 328
09/01/2025  09/30/2025 FLAT 30 No Comment 298
09/01/2025  09/30/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 278
08/01/2025  09/30/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 268
10/01/20256  10/31/2026 FLAT 31 No Comment 237
10/01/2025  10/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 247
10/01/2025  10/31/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 207
11/01/2026  11/30/2025 FLAT 30 No Comment 177
110172025  11/30/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 157
11/01/20256  11/30/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 147
12/01/2025  12/31/2025 FLAT 31 No Comment 116
12/01/2025  12/31/2025 STAT 20 No Comment 96
12/01/2025  12/31/2025 WORK 10 No Comment 86
01/01/2026  01/31/2028 FLAT 31 No Comment 55
01/01/2026  01/31/2026 STAT 20 No Comment 35
01/01/2026  01/31/2026 WORK 10 No Comment 25
02/01/2026  02/13/2026 FLAT 13 No Comment 12
02/01/2026  02/13/2026 STAT 8 No Comment 4
02/01/2028  02/13/2026 WORK 4 No Comment 0

The PEXD s the ‘Projected Expiration Date’, ag suck It is a projected dale, and should only be considered an approximation of the aclual release date. When NDQQC slalf have delermined the aclual release dale,
the offender’s releass caseworker will be informed. Eniries in Biue are Julure oredits that have nol baen sarred vel.
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Erika Ballou
DISTRICT JUDGE
Departoent XXIV

LAS VEGAS, NV 89155

Electronically Filed
07/21/2021 1.30 PM |

CLERK OF THE COURT
NOH
DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
Justin Weiss, Case No.: A-21-835265-W
Plaintiff(s)
VS, Dept. No.: XXIV
Nevada State of,
Defendant(s)

NOTICE OF HEARING CHANGE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that this matter is set for Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus, on
August 3, 2021 at the hour of 9 am, in District Court Department XXIV in the Regional
Justice Center, 200 Lewis Avenue, 12™ Floor, Courtroom 12C, Las Vegas, Nevada before the

Honorable Judge Erika Ballou.

Dated this 21st day of July, 2021

029 COB F673 4257
Erika Ballou
District Court Judge
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2 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

3 I hereby certify that on or about the date e-filed, this document was electronically
served to all registered users, copied through e-mail, placed in the attorney’s folder in the

Regional Justice Center or mailed to the proper person as follows:

(Zheagni Uright
Chapri Wright
Judicial Executive Assistant
Department 24
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Erika Ballou
DISTRICT JUDGE
Department XXIV

LAS VEGAS, NV 89155
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CSERYV

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
Justin Weiss, Plaintiff(s) CASE NO: A-21-835265-W
VS, DEPT. NO. Department 24

Nevada State of, Defendant(s)

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District
Court. The foregoing Notice of Hearing was served via the court’s electronic eFile system to
all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 7/21/2021

Marsha Landreth mlandreth@ag.nv.gov
Rikki Garate rgarate(@ag.nv.gov
Trisha Chapman TChapman(@ag.nv.gov
Cheryl Martinez cjmartinez{@ag.nv.gov
Lucas Combs licombs(@ag.nv.gov

If indicated below, a copy of the above mentioned filings were also served by mail
via United States Postal Service, postage prepaid, to the parties listed below at their last
known addresses on 7/22/2021

Justin Weiss #1221491 SDCC

Po Box 208
Indian Springs, NV, 89070
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Electronically Filed
08/05/2021 12:43 PM

DAO CLERK OF THE COURT
DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
JUSTIN WEISS,
Case No. A-21-835265-W
Petitioner,
Dept. No. XXTV
VS,
DECISION AND ORDER DENYING
STATE OF NEVADA, PETITION FOR WRIT OF HABEAS
CORPUS
Respondent.

This matter having come before this Court on August 2, 2021, for review of Justin Weiss’ Petition
for Writ of Habeas Corpus filed on May 26, 2021 and Respondent’s response filed on June 29, 2021. The
Court having considered all papers and pleadings on file and having determined that no argument is
necessary and good cause appearing,

THE COURT FINDS that Justin Weiss is currently incarcerated at Southern Desert Correctional
Center in Clark County, Nevada giving this Court jurisdiction to adjudicate his time computation
challenge pursuant to NRS 34.738.

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that Weiss was convicted of Voluntary Manslaughter with Use
of a Deadly Weapon, a category B felony, which he committed on or about February 22, 2015, Weiss is
serving an aggregate sentence of 8-20 years.

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that Weiss is seeking application of credits against his
minimum sentence pursuant to NRS 209.4465(7).

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that NRS 209.4465 applics to Weiss, whose crimes were
committed after July 17, 1997. Under NRS 209.4465(7), credit applies to an inmate’s minimum and
maximum sentence unless one of the exceptions outlined in NRS 209.4465(8)(a)-(d) applies to prohibit
that application. Weiss is prohibited from receiving statutory good time credit toward his minimum
sentence pursuant to NRS 209.4465(8)(a) and (d) because he was convicted of voluntary manslaughter

I

Page 1 of 2
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with use of a deadly weapon which is both a crime that involves the use of force or violence against a

victim and a category B felony.

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that the case of Williams v. State Dep 't of Corr., 402 P.3d 1260
(Nev. 2017) does not apply because Weiss committed his crime after the 2007 amendment of NRS
209.4465. The Nevada Supreme Court has ruled that the Williams decision does not affect crimes
committed after July 1, 2007, and Weiss’ crime took place in 20135,
THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that application of NRS 209.4465(8) to Weiss’ sentence does
not violate the ex post facto clause, or the Equal Protection Clause of the Fourteenth Amendment.
THEREFORE,
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Weiss’ Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus is DENIED.
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the hearing scheduled for August 3, 2021 is VACATED.
DATED this _ day of August 2021.
Dated this 5th day of August, 2021
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE
A4B 01F 97FE 1557
Erika Ballou
Respectfully Submitted by: District Court Judge
AARON D, FORD
Attomey General
/s/ Trisha Chapman _
Trisha Chapman, Bar No.: 12716
Deputy Attorney General
Office of the Nevada Attorney General
555 E. Washington Avenue, Suite 3900
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101
Phone: (702) 486-3107
Fax: (702) 486-2377
tchapman(@ag.nv.gov
Attorneys for Respondents
Page 2 of 2
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CSERYV

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
Justin Weiss, Plaintiff(s) CASE NO: A-21-835265-W
VS, DEPT. NO. Department 24

Nevada State of, Defendant(s)

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District
Court. The foregoing Decision and Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile system
to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 8/5/2021

Marsha Landreth mlandreth@ag.nv.gov
Rikki Garate rgarate(@ag.nv.gov
Trisha Chapman TChapman(@ag.nv.gov
Cheryl Martinez cjmartinez{@ag.nv.gov
Lucas Combs licombs(@ag.nv.gov
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Electronically Filed
8/11/2021 11:04 AM
Steven D. Grierson

CLERK OF THE CO
NEOJ &Tu—ﬁ j 'J L'""'""""

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
JUSTIN WEISS,
Case No: A-21-835265-W
Petitioner,
Dept. No: XXIV
vs.
STATE OF NEVADA,
NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER
Respondent,

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on August 5, 2021, the court entered a decision or order in this matter, a
true and correct copy of which is attached to this notice.

You may appeal to the Supreme Court from the decision or order of this court. If you wish to appeal, you
must file a notice of appeal with the clerk of this court within thirty-three (33) days after the date this notice is mailed

to you. This notice was mailed on August 11, 2021.

STEVEN D. GRIERSON, CLERK OF THE COURT

/s/ Amanda Hampton
Amanda Hampton, Deputy Clerk

CERTIFICATE OF E-SERVICE / MAILING

[ hereby certify that on this 11 day of August 2021, I served a copy of this Notice of Entry on the
following:

M By e-mail:
Clark County District Attorney’s Office
Anorney General’s Office — Appellate Division-

M The United States mail addressed as follows:
Justin Weiss # 1221491
P.O. Box 208
Indian Springs, NV 89070

/s/ Amanda Hampton
Amanda Hampton, Deputy Clerk

Case Number: A-21-835265-W
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Electronically Filed
08/05/2021 12:43 PM

DAO CLERK OF THE COURT
DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
JUSTIN WEISS,
Case No. A-21-835265-W
Petitioner,
Dept. No. XXTV
VS,
DECISION AND ORDER DENYING
STATE OF NEVADA, PETITION FOR WRIT OF HABEAS
CORPUS
Respondent.

This matter having come before this Court on August 2, 2021, for review of Justin Weiss’ Petition
for Writ of Habeas Corpus filed on May 26, 2021 and Respondent’s response filed on June 29, 2021. The
Court having considered all papers and pleadings on file and having determined that no argument is
necessary and good cause appearing,

THE COURT FINDS that Justin Weiss is currently incarcerated at Southern Desert Correctional
Center in Clark County, Nevada giving this Court jurisdiction to adjudicate his time computation
challenge pursuant to NRS 34.738.

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that Weiss was convicted of Voluntary Manslaughter with Use
of a Deadly Weapon, a category B felony, which he committed on or about February 22, 2015, Weiss is
serving an aggregate sentence of 8-20 years.

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that Weiss is seeking application of credits against his
minimum sentence pursuant to NRS 209.4465(7).

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that NRS 209.4465 applics to Weiss, whose crimes were
committed after July 17, 1997. Under NRS 209.4465(7), credit applies to an inmate’s minimum and
maximum sentence unless one of the exceptions outlined in NRS 209.4465(8)(a)-(d) applies to prohibit
that application. Weiss is prohibited from receiving statutory good time credit toward his minimum
sentence pursuant to NRS 209.4465(8)(a) and (d) because he was convicted of voluntary manslaughter

I

Page 1 of 2
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with use of a deadly weapon which is both a crime that involves the use of force or violence against a

victim and a category B felony.

THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that the case of Williams v. State Dep 't of Corr., 402 P.3d 1260
(Nev. 2017) does not apply because Weiss committed his crime after the 2007 amendment of NRS
209.4465. The Nevada Supreme Court has ruled that the Williams decision does not affect crimes
committed after July 1, 2007, and Weiss’ crime took place in 20135,
THE COURT FURTHER FINDS that application of NRS 209.4465(8) to Weiss’ sentence does
not violate the ex post facto clause, or the Equal Protection Clause of the Fourteenth Amendment.
THEREFORE,
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Weiss’ Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus is DENIED.
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the hearing scheduled for August 3, 2021 is VACATED.
DATED this _ day of August 2021.
Dated this 5th day of August, 2021
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE
A4B 01F 97FE 1557
Erika Ballou
Respectfully Submitted by: District Court Judge
AARON D, FORD
Attomey General
/s/ Trisha Chapman _
Trisha Chapman, Bar No.: 12716
Deputy Attorney General
Office of the Nevada Attorney General
555 E. Washington Avenue, Suite 3900
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101
Phone: (702) 486-3107
Fax: (702) 486-2377
tchapman(@ag.nv.gov
Attorneys for Respondents
Page 2 of 2
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CSERYV

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
Justin Weiss, Plaintiff(s) CASE NO: A-21-835265-W
VS, DEPT. NO. Department 24

Nevada State of, Defendant(s)

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District
Court. The foregoing Decision and Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile system
to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 8/5/2021

Marsha Landreth mlandreth@ag.nv.gov
Rikki Garate rgarate(@ag.nv.gov
Trisha Chapman TChapman(@ag.nv.gov
Cheryl Martinez cjmartinez{@ag.nv.gov
Lucas Combs licombs(@ag.nv.gov
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: Electronically Filed

8/31/2021 2:29 PM
Ll Sosha weiss Y722 /é‘i/ gtfg;in %FGTFEE::‘I?E“
2] postOffice Box 8. S pCCT | '
3 [ndian Springs, Mevada 89018
4
s1 ZnTEE &<)ib  JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
§ IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF_Cl¢k
d : :
3
98 X is ki LO=sg
10 . Plaintiff, _
1§ vs. Case No. QA 2\- §35265«
12] S fode 00 Necady Dept. No. 24X U
13 Defendant. - Docket
14 ; ‘
15 |
16 NOTICE OF APPEAL
7 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, That the Petitioner/Defendant,
18] Ststin ervss , in and through his proper person, hereby

appeals to the Supreme Court of Nevada from the ORDER denying and/or

20§ dismissing the
2118 Ne dree Enhual z2f owler
23| ruled on the _S__ day of Puse st , 20 >,
Y |
:;iiii Dated this 22 day of YYusecsd , 202!
26| Respecttully Submitted,
27, G A
3] RECEIVED 1
| a3t |
CLERK OF THE COURT o

Case Number: A-21-835265-W
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Electronically Filed
L 8/31/2021 2:34 PM
Suehra ey _LZZ'/ c/f / Steven D. Grierson

Petitioner/In Propia Persona CLERK OF THE COﬂ
Post Office Box 208, sDce .

Indian Springs, Nevada 89070-0208

IN THE (7447 JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF (/.

Susby  wensg ' ;

Plaintiff.
vs. ' CASE No. -2/ SPSZ2L5 e
» DEPT.No. A« U
Stde of Needa ,
Defendant. j

DESIGNATION OF RECORD ON APPFAL

T0: Cles ke o4 Hhe Siepreme
Comrt Soc Stele oL Neve,boy
200 5 Casgon Bdpec .
Cogseir Coalen Nev

g7

The above-named Plaintiff hereby deslgnates the entire record of the
above-entltled case, to include all the papers, documents, pleadings, and
transcripts thereof, as and for the Record on Appeal.

DATED this 2'7 day of )Q‘-"\'-yl ;20 24,

?TF‘UL LY SUBMITTED BY:
e —

ashin ey p_22/44,
Plaintiff/In Propria Persona

Case Number: A-21-835265-W
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AFFIRMATION
Pursuant to NRS 2398.030

The undersigned does hereby affirm that the preceding Nefce c:L.

P

LA

(Title of Document)

filed in District Court Case number Y+ 21- %35 2&S-¢/

B Does not contain the social security number of any person.
-0OR-
O  Contains the social security number of a person as required by:

A. A specific state or federal law, to wit:

(State specific law)
-or-o

B. For the administration of a public program or for an application
for a federal or state grant. :

ﬁ/ e | &:\_ 22,22 )

Signature Date

Teohin tuewg
Print Name

Title
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CERTFICATE OF SERVICE BY MAILING

Iv ;"kss’( n Lievs

day of Puuel , 20_2\, | mailed a true and correct copy of the foregoing, Ne 4‘1(, e

O.L )QZOV[)cq, /

by placing document in a sealed pre-postage paid envelope and deposited said envelope in the
United State Mail addressed to the following:

@f‘*r(c‘ e b C@r ')[S
2000 Loy Pee

